Grand China Take Away Menu

SOUP:

1.Chicken sweet cour soup. (E)
2.Chicken mushroom soup. (S)
3.Hot sour soup. (S,E)
4.\Wantons soup. (S)

5.Seafood soup. (S,F)

STARTERS:

6.Seaweed.

/.Prawns crackers. (C)
8.Spring rolls vegetables(6pcs)(C)
9.DuckSpring rolls (4pcs).(C,F)

€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€4.90
€5.50

€3.50
€3.50
€5.50
€6.30



10.Deep fried Wantons(6pcs)(C,S) €5.50

11.Deep fried dumplings(6pcs) (C,S) €5.50
12.Prawn Toast (4pcs) (C,F,SS) €5.50
13.Chicken wings (6pcs). €6.80
14.Samosa vegetables (8pcs)(C) €5.90
15.Satay chicken(4pcs) €6.80
17.Mix Platter.(1 Item each) €8.75

(Spring roll, wanton, dumping, samosa, prawn toast, chicken
wing, satay chicken)

SPARE RIBS:
19.Spare ribs& BBQ sauce.(S) €10.50
20.Spare ribs &Honey sauce(S,SS) €10.50




DUCK:

21.Aromatic Crispy half duck(S,C) €16.00
22.Crispy Ducké& lemon sauce(S) €16.00
PORK DISH:

23.Sweet soup pork. €9.50
25.Pork with curry sauce. €9.50
27.Pork with hoisin sauce(F,S) €9 50
28.Hot garlic sauce pork(S) €9.50
CHICKEN DISH:

29.Sweet sour chicken. €9.50
30.Chicken&cashew nuts(N) €9.50

31.Chicken& mushroom sauce(S) €9.50



32.Curry chicken.

33.Chicken with satay sauce(N)
34.Lemon chicken.

35.Chicken with oyster sauce(F,S)
36.Chicken& yellow bean sauce(F,S)
37.Chicken&black bean sauce(S)

BEEF DISHES:

39.Tender beef & oyster sauce(F,S)
41.Tender beef& black bean sauce(S)
42.Tender curry beef

43.Tender

neef& Satay sauce(N)

44.Crispy beef with honey sauce(SS)

45.Tender

neef& black pepper sauce(S)

€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50
€9.50

€9.75
€9.75
€9.75
€9.75
€9.75

€9.



VEGETABLE DISHES:
58.Fresh mushrooms& mix veg (S)
60.Mix veg & sweet sour sauce

RICE:

61.Steamed rice
62.Fried rice wit
63.Fried rice wit
64.Fried rice wit
65.Fried rice wit
66.Fried rice& ¢

N eggs (E)

n chicken.(E)

n beef. (E)

n shrimps (F,E)

nicken, beef, shrimps(F,E)

€8.50
€8.50

€3.90
€4.30
€5.50
€5.50
€6.25
€6.75



NOODLES:
es &afresh vegetables(C,E)

67.Nood
68.N00C
69.Nood
/0.Nood
/1.NooC

72.No00

es wit
es wit
es wit
es wit

n mushrooms. (E,C)
n chicken& veg(E,C)
n beef& green(E,C)

N shrimps& veg(E,F,C)

es&chicken,beef,shrimps(E,F,C)
73.Rice noodles& chicken, beef, shrimps(E,F)

€6.50
€6.90
€7.75
€7.75
€38.20
€38.20
€8.20



SET MENU: (For two persons)

Set menu A.(E, C,S,F)
Starter:

Spring roll.  (2pcs)
Wontons (2pcs)
Samosas (2pcs)
Satay chicken(2pcs)

Main Dishs:

Sweet sour pork

Chicken with curry sauce
Tender beef with oyster sauce
Noodles with mix vegetables

€30.50



Set menu B.(E,C,F,N)
Spring rolls (2pcs)
Prawn toast (2pcs)
Dumplings (2pcs)
Chicken wings (2pcs)

Main dish:

Pork with hoisin sauce
Chicken with lemon sauce
Tender beef with satay sauce
Noodles with mix vegetables

€30.50



Set menu C.(C, E,SS)

Starters:

Spring rolls (2pcs)

Wontons (2pcs)

Satay chicken (2pcs)

Samosas (2pcs)

Crispy Duck 1/4 with 4pcs pancakes

Main Dishes:

Sweet sour pork

Chicken with cashew nuts
Crispy beef with honey sauce
Noodles with mix vegetables

€36



Important- The following are indications of food allergens,
kindly inform a member of our staff when your order is being
taken.
(G)GLUTEN(M)MUSTARD(GC)GARLIC(V)VEGETABLES(
E)EGGS(F)FISH(L)LACTOSE(N)NUTS(S)SOYA(SS)SESAM
E SEEDS(C)CELERY SPICY HOT



