Grand China Take Away Menu

SOUP:	
1.Chicken sweet cour soup. (E)	€4.90
2.Chicken mushroom soup. (S)	€4.90
3.Hot sour soup. (S,E)	€4.90
4. Wantons soup. (S)	€4.90
5.Seafood soup. (S,F)	€5.50

STARTERS:

6.Seaweed.	€3.50
7.Prawns crackers. (C)	€3.50
8.Spring rolls vegetables(6pcs)(C)	€5.50
9.DuckSpring rolls (4pcs).(C.F)	€6.80

10.Deep fried Wantons(6pcs)(C,S)	€5.50
11.Deep fried dumplings(6pcs) (C,S)	€5.50
12.Prawn Toast (4pcs) (C,F,SS)	€5.50
13.Chicken wings (6pcs).	€6.80
14.Samosa vegetables (8pcs)(C)	€5.90
15.Satay chicken(4pcs)	€6.80
17.Mix Platter.(1 Item each)	€8.75
(Spring roll, wanton, dumping, samosa, prawn toast,	chicken
wing, satay chicken)	

SPARE RIBS:

19.Spare ribs& BBQ sauce.(S)	€10.50
20.Spare ribs &Honey sauce(S,SS)	€10.50

DUCK:

Decix.	
21.Aromatic Crispy half duck(S,C)	€16.00
22.Crispy Duck& lemon sauce(S)	€16.00
PORK DISH:	
23.Sweet soup pork.	€9.50
25.Pork with curry sauce.	€9.50
27.Pork with hoisin sauce(F,S)	€9 50
28.Hot garlic sauce pork(S)	€9.50
CHICKEN DISH:	
29.Sweet sour chicken.	€9.50
30.Chicken&cashew nuts(N)	€9.50
31.Chicken& mushroom sauce(S)	€9.50

32.Curry chicken.	€9.50
33.Chicken with satay sauce(N)	€9.50
34.Lemon chicken.	€9.50
35.Chicken with oyster sauce(F,S)	€9.50
36.Chicken& yellow bean sauce(F,S)	€9.50
37.Chicken&black bean sauce(S)	€9.50
BEEF DISHES:	
39. Tender beef & oyster sauce(F,S)	€9.75
41.Tender beef& black bean sauce(S)	€9.75
42.Tender curry beef	€9.75
43.Tender beef& Satay sauce(N)	€9.75
44.Crispy beef with honey sauce(SS)	€9.75
45. Tender beef& black pepper sauce(S)	€9.

VEGETABLE DISHES:

58.Fresh mushrooms& mix veg (S) 60.Mix veg & sweet sour sauce	€8.50 €8.50
RICE:	
61.Steamed rice	€3.90
62.Fried rice with eggs (E)	€4.80
63.Fried rice with chicken.(E)	€5.50
64.Fried rice with beef. (E)	€5.50
65.Fried rice with shrimps (F,E)	€6.25
66.Fried rice& chicken, beef, shrimps(F,E)	€6.75

NOODLES:

67.Noodles & afresh vegetables(C,E)	€6.50
68. Noodles with mushrooms. (E,C)	€6.90
69. Noodles with chicken& veg(E,C)	€7.75
70.Noodles with beef& green(E,C)	€7.75
71.Noodles with shrimps& veg(E,F,C)	€8.20
72.Noodles&chicken,beef,shrimps(E,F,C)	€8.20
73.Rice noodles& chicken, beef, shrimps(E,F)	€8.20

SET MENU: (For two persons)

Set menu A.(E, C,S,F)

€30.50

Starter:

Spring roll. (2pcs)

Wontons (2pcs)

Samosas (2pcs)

Satay chicken(2pcs)

Main Dishs:

Sweet sour pork
Chicken with curry sauce
Tender beef with oyster sauce
Noodles with mix vegetables

Set menu B.(E,C,F,N)

€30.50

Spring rolls (2pcs)

Prawn toast (2pcs)

Dumplings (2pcs)

Chicken wings (2pcs)

Main dish:

Pork with hoisin sauce Chicken with lemon sauce Tender beef with satay sauce Noodles with mix vegetables

€36

Starters:

Spring rolls (2pcs)

Wontons (2pcs)

Satay chicken (2pcs)

Samosas (2pcs)

Crispy Duck 1/4 with 4pcs pancakes

Main Dishes:

Sweet sour pork
Chicken with cashew nuts
Crispy beef with honey sauce
Noodles with mix vegetables

Important- The following are indications of food allergens, kindly inform a member of our staff when your order is being taken.

(G)GLUTEN(M)MUSTARD(GC)GARLIC(V)VEGETABLES(E)EGGS(F)FISH(L)LACTOSE(N)NUTS(S)SOYA(SS)SESAM E SEEDS(C)CELERY SPICY HOT